
SCHEDULE AS OF Aug 31, 2023

THREE RIVERS HIGH SCHOOL WILDCAT MARCHING BAND
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Thurs., Aug. 31 (report 6 pm): Home Football Game
Tues., Sept. 5 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal (at band practice field)
Mon., Sept. 11 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal
Fri., Sept. 15 (report 5:30 pm): Home Football Game
Sat., Sept. 16 (10 am to 4 pm): Mattress Sale at TRHS (not required)
Tues., Sept. 19 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal
Sat., Sept. 23 (All Day/Times TBA): Portage Central Marching Invitational
Tues., Sept. 26 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal
Fri., Sept, 29 (report Hoppin El./time TBD): Homecoming Parade & Football Game
Fri., Sept. 30 (All Day/Times TBA): Band Day at WMU (optional, but encouraged)
Tues., Oct. 3 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal
Sat., Oct. 7 (All Day/Times TBA): Hastings Band Invitational
Tues., Oct. 10 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal
Fri., Oct. 13 (report 5:30 pm): Home Football Game/Senior Night
Tues., Oct. 17 (6-9 pm): Evening Rehearsal
Sat., Oct. 21 (All Day/Times TBA): Jenison Scholastic Competition
Fri./Sat., Oct. 27/28 (one of these dates; Times TBA): Potential Play-off Game
Fri., Nov 3 (6 pm): Marching Band Banquet (HS Cafeteria, students/staff only)
Sat., Nov. 18 (Parade in AM; Times TBA): Kalamazoo Holiday Parade
Mon., May 27, 2024 (10 am step-off; report to 5/3 Bank): Memorial Day Parade
Thurs., June 13, 2024 (7 pm step-off; report to old library by Hardings): Waterfest Parade

The success of our marching band depends on the commitment of all band members. The dates listed
on this calendar are REQUIRED rehearsals and performances for all Band members. It is impossible to

truly “make-up” a rehearsal or performance, so it is incredibly important that you attend.
Pre-Camp & Post Band CampMusic Rehearsals might be excused, but must be listed

on the Commitment Form. No notice=no points.
Need an extra band calendar? Pick one up at the band room.

Students: Contact your employer in advance with all marching band dates.

Once school begins, additional rehearsals may be necessary:
Horn Line sectionals – As scheduled by Section Leaders or Mrs. Thomas
Color Guard & Drum Line rehearsals – See separate schedules as they become available

MHSAA PLAYOFFS: We will take a pep band to away games. If we are home, we will need the full marching
band at these additional games with dates being on Friday or Saturday after our final home game, & continues on
weekends as long as the team keeps winning.


